10

11

12

13

17

27

116

14

16

18

24

23

14éme Course de Cote Régionale de BOURNEZEAU

Equipage

Norma M20 F
BOST Julien

Dallara F302
CHUPIN Cyrille

Norma M20 FC

RICHARDEAU
Romain

Dallara F397 evo 398
THOLY Yves

Speedcar GTR Evo

TOURILLON
Sébastien

Norma M20 FC
MOYON Sylvain

Dallara F300
NICOL John

Dallara F399 Evo 301
TOURILLON Robert

Norma M20 FC
BOUETE Jean-Yves

Norma M20 F
PILET Denis

Silvercar S2F Evo
FIEVRE Rémy

Dallara F302
FIARD Guy

Tracking RC01B

CN 2

DE 3

CN 2

DE 3

CM
CM

CN 2

DE 3

DE 3

CN 2

CN 2

CM

CM

DE 3

CM
CM

Classement Final

Total

00:34.678

00:34.867

00:35.115

00:35.370

00:35.620

00:35.719

00:36.248

00:36.368

00:36.446

00:36.516

00:36.692

00:36.935

00:37.486

Montée 1

00:34.678

00:34.867

00:35.226

00:35.593

00:36.033

00:36.094

00:36.248

00:37.429

00:36.861

00:36.692

00:37.475

00:38.454

Montée 2

00:35.142

00:35.670

00:35.115

00:35.731

00:35.620

00:36.000

00:36.642

00:36.368

00:36.535

00:37.112

00:37.264

00:36.988

00:38.425

Montée 3

00:34.747

CADOT Freddy

00:35.574

00:35.370

00:35.778

00:35.719

00:37.184

00:37.073

00:36.446

00:36.516

00:37.637

00:36.935

00:37.486



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

12

26

25

21

72

73

77

80

38

29

78

42

82

TAVIAUX Benoit

Dallara F301
VERN Mathieu

Dallara F301
FIARD Arthur

Tatuus FR 2.0
ROUSSEAU Frédéric

Speed-Car Gtr
PASTEAU Tony

Silvercar S2
PICAULT Jean-Pierre

JPSFC
CARCREFF Geoffray

Scora Maxi
NOUET Mathieu

Simca Rallye 3
RAMUS Patrick

Renault Clio Williams
ETIE Laurent

Peugeot 306 Maxi
LAUSSEL David

Peugeot 208 T16
MARCHAND Bernard

Dallara F397
SAGOT Flavien

BMW M3 GTR
MOIMEAU Matthieu

Renault Clio RS
ROUSSEAU Jimmy

Renault Clio 3 Cup
OLLIVARD Philippe

Citroén C2 Gt

DE 3

DE 3

DE 7

CM

CM

CM

CM

CNF 2

FC4

FC4

F23

F23

A4

DE 3

GTTS

F23

A3

F22

00:37.593

00:37.711

00:37.749

00:37.887

00:38.831

00:38.901

00:40.210

00:41.054

00:41.790

00:42.402

00:42.538

00:42.851

00:42.927

00:43.208

00:43.223

00:43.504

00:38.667

00:37.711

00:38.149

00:38.008

00:39.633

00:40.326

00:40.210

00:43.721

00:41.790

00:42.402

00:44.134

00:45.510

00:45.225

00:43.485

00:43.447

00:44.231

00:38.175

00:38.919

00:37.749

00:38.308

00:38.863

00:38.901

00:40.500

00:41.054

00:41.874

00:42.493

00:42.719

00:42.919

00:43.828

00:43.732

00:43.332

00:43.504

00:37.593

00:37.957

00:37.992

00:37.887

00:38.831

00:38.976

00:40.230

00:41.141

00:42.062

00:43.134

00:42.538

00:42.851

00:42.927

00:43.208

00:43.223



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

90

85

88

52

63

76

84

33

40

44

31

91

43

36

51

BOUFFETEAU

Cédric

Honda Civic Vitec
BOSSARD Vincent

Peugeot 208
PAYNEAU Gilbert

Peugeot 205 Gti
TKATCHENKO

Jacques

Citroén Saxo Vts
LOTON Ferdinand
Honda Civic EG6
BODINIER Philippe
Simca Rallye 3
BOSSARD Jean Alain

Citroén Saxo
LAMISCARRE

Michel

Porsche Cayman Cup
OLIVIER Jean

Renault Clio 3 Cup
THEBAULT Matthieu

Renault Clio 3 Cup
MAUREL Jean-

Jacques

Peugeot RCZ Cup
LOTON Pierre-Julien
Honda Civic Vti
KLEE Nicolas

Renault Clio 3 Cup
THOMAS Régis

BMW 325i

MORISSET Tony

F22

F22

F22

FA 2

FN 2

FC1

F22

GT 2

A3

A3

GTTS

F22

A3

FA 4

FA 2

00:43.712

00:43.742

00:43.821

00:44.203

00:44.206

00:44.238

00:44.253

00:44.376

00:44.540

00:44.594

00:44.769

00:44.851

00:44.872

00:44.994

00:45.281

00:44.406

00:44.023

00:43.985

00:44.203

00:44.424

00:44.915

00:44.256

00:45.039

00:45.390

00:45.002

00:44.769

00:45.643

00:44.971

00:45.695

00:45.281

00:43.777

00:43.742

00:43.875

00:44.649

00:44.791

00:44.249

00:44.408

00:44.376

00:44.908

00:44.701

00:45.170

00:45.477

00:44.872

00:44.997

00:45.811

00:43.712

00:44.109

00:43.821

00:44.334

00:44.206

00:44.238

00:44.253

00:45.844

00:44.540

00:44.594

00:45.601

00:44.851

00:45.245

00:44.994

00:46.071



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

93

54

59

46

60

79

45

94

66

65

106

53

48

75

Citroén Saxo

BROSSET Charly

Peugeot 205
FAVRE Olivier

Citroén Saxo Vts
THOMAS David

Renault Clio Rs
ROBIN Stéphane

Peugeot 306 S16

CHARBONNIER
Arnaud

Honda Civic Type R

BUGUELLOU
Nicolas

Renault Clio RS
GUERARD Kévin

Renault Clio RS
ETIE Michael
Simca Rallye 3
ROBERT Thomas
Peugeot 106
JARRET Emmanuel

Peugeot 106 S16

MARCHAND
Aurelien

Dallara F397
JACQUIN Sullivan
Citroén Saxo
GREZES Tenessy

Citroén C2

LEVENEUR
Sébastien

Simca Rallye 2

F21

FA 2

FN 3

FA 3

FN 3

F23

FA 3

F21

FN 2

FN 2

DE 3

FA 2

FA 2

FC1

00:45.419

00:45.518

00:45.537

00:45.616

00:45.658

00:45.831

00:46.057

00:46.484

00:46.553

00:46.665

00:46.875

00:46.880

00:47.034

00:47.306

00:45.419

00:46.951

00:46.476

00:45.622

00:47.077

00:46.385

00:47.668

00:47.179

00:46.722

00:46.728

00:46.875

00:47.030

00:49.295

00:47.306

01:02.920

00:46.920

00:45.729

00:45.616

00:46.114

00:45.831

00:46.057

00:46.484

00:46.553

00:46.665

00:47.667

00:46.880

00:47.034

00:47.533

00:45.518

00:45.537

00:45.689

00:45.658

00:47.690

00:46.060

00:46.821

00:46.911

00:46.801

00:47.066

00:54.886

00:47.333



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

166

148

86

37

49

70

68

155

150

55

35

83

64

56

57

50

ROBERT Hugo

Peugeot 106
GREZES Yannick

Citroén C2
COADIC Michel

Peugeot 205

CARPENTIER Emeric

BMW 325i

DELAVERGNE Hugo

Citroén Saxo Vts
QUIOC Philippe
Peugeot 205 Rallye
DRAPEAU Anthony
Citroén Saxo
ALVAREZ Anthony

Peugeot 106

BERTHO Marie-
Therese

Citroén Saxo Cup
MENARD Sébastien
Peugeot 106
GUILLON Bruno
Alfa Roméo 75
RAULT Rudi
Citroén Saxo
DUCEPT Joél
Peugeot 106 S16
PAYNEAU Tommy
Peugeot 106 Xsi
GABORIT Allan

Peugeot 106 Rallye
BERTHO Christian

FN 2

FA 2

F22

FA 4

FA 2

FN 1

FN 2S

FA 2

FA 2

FA 2

FA4

F22

FN 2

FA1

FA1

FA 2

00:47.313

00:47.360

00:47.783

00:48.022

00:48.085

00:48.208

00:48.553

00:48.763

00:49.031

00:49.248

00:49.488

00:49.668

00:50.004

00:50.101

00:50.483

00:50.779

00:47.613

00:48.654

00:48.771

00:49.372

00:48.085

00:48.750

00:48.861

00:51.333

00:49.031

00:49.248

00:49.989

00:49.668

00:50.579

00:51.357

00:51.316

00:50.779

00:47.313

00:47.360

00:47.783

00:48.022

00:49.037

00:48.302

00:48.553

00:49.468

00:49.906

00:49.911

00:50.938

00:51.422

00:50.461

00:50.101

00:50.483

00:47.401

01:08.610

00:48.334

00:48.366

00:48.537

00:48.208

00:51.312

00:48.763

00:51.166

00:49.488

00:50.464

00:50.004

00:50.967

00:50.763



Citroén Saxo Cup
75 168  AUGER Mathis FN2S 00:52.124 00:52.909 00:52.124 00:52.799

Citroén Saxo
76 159 BESSEAU Nicolas FN 3 00:52.589 00:54.646 00:53.696 00:52.589

Renault Clio RS

77 149 GUESDON FA 2 01:00.015 01:01.052 01:00.379 01:00.015
Emmanuel

Citroén Saxo Vts



